      GS393/393A
      LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DUAL COMPARATORS
March 2020-REV_V0                     1/8
Features
� Wide Supply Voltage Range
� Single Supply: 2.0V to 36V
� Dual Supplies: ±1.0V to ±18V
� Low Supply Current Drain: 0.6mA

an input is driven negative. This is not destructive and normal output states will re-establish when the input voltage, which was
negative, again returns to a value greater than -0.3 VDC at 25°C).
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
GS393 Dual
GS393-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS393
GS393-DR DIP-8 20Tube(1000pcs) GS393
GS393A Dual
GS393A-SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel,4000 GS393
GS393A-DR DIP-8 20Tube(1000pcs) GS393
        GS393/393A
March 2020-REV_V0                         3/8
Recommended Operating Conditions
Electrical Characteristics